

PART A

TV# 10

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250 Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181

Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority				
APPLICATION (excluding Household Goods a	FUK PEKMII			
	CUSEONLY			
Reception Number: 041723 Safety:	Carrier ID#			
111 0268 200 02 2 15.00 Insurance:	Employee:			
	THEN (Check she)			
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority			
Transfer of Existing Permit Number				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORED CAR SERVICE			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE			
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMO (Must be filed within 10 months of cancellation)	ON CARRIER PERMIT For Comphising Cond 5 Auth #:			
SOCIETY OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	PAYMENT			
☐ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Amex ☐ Discover ☐	Mastercard □ Visa Fynication Date			
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid. Name (printed): Date: 1/20/12				
Signature:	Title: CASONATON)			
	WALKIER PROUSINESS DENTIFIER ALBERT			
CC#: 64776 US DOT# 235859	6 003-25 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0			
APPLICANT NAME: GIRTHMAN MEDICAL CEN	ter INC PHONE# 201-882-4511			
d/b/a: Cyrilman Medicar Co	Her FAX#: 208-882-3967			
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: OO	s. Marn st			
(city, state, zip) Moscow ID 83843				
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different	t)			
	4			

	Ĺ_
_	
L	
	l

□ INDIVIDUAL	(check □ PART	ndvidual (NERSHIP	OF BUSINESS Complete perme CORPORA STATE OF	TION (LP, LLP, INCORPORA	LLC) TION	CK DISTRIBUTION OR CENTAGE OF SHARE
NAME KARA Bes	···		700 3 Ma	in st	PER	CENTAGE OF SHARL
KARA Des	197 CZC		700			
				David that Lorent	and the second s	ina kamannan makika manan makika m
	DIO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P			: +- ~ ~~\/	wher liet dai	me of current permit
holder an	ction if you a d permit nun f the permit t	lbet to be t	ring an existing per transferred. The ci	urrent permit h	older must sig	me of <u>current</u> permit n below to authorize the
NAME ON PERM	ЛІТ:				_ PERMIT NU	MBER:
TALMAIN TOTAL TOTAL						
Signature of cu	rrent permit	nolder				Date
	, II Arbe	USURAN TE	GEREOUREN Herstiefunit	ceptable insur		ed You will haul
A You will not he hazardous mate quantity. You wi operate vehicles GVWR of less the pounds. You mus \$300,000 in Put and Property Dallinsurance. You	aul rials in any Il only s with a nan 10,000 ust obtain olic Liability amage do not	hazardous any quant operate ve GVWR of or more. \ \$750,000 and Prope	I not haul is materials in iity. You will whicles with a 10,000 pounds You must obtain in Public Liability erty Damage	You will he hazardous ma requiring \$1 n Public Liability Property Dam Insurance. You complete Par 1 and 2.	aterials nillion in y and nage ou must	hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.
need to comple	MOK	SR VEHIC	e e le le la cele		ages littless	say)
UNIT#	LICE	ISE#	STATE			VIN#
					<u> </u>	
						^
					was a superior of the superior	ronnationales de la composit des superiores de la composition della composition dell
			Sien	ature,		
Ito and t	hat no oper re and affirm nd belief.	ations ma n that the	filing of this app y be conducted t information conta	anu a ponincy	0, 400 Mak 1)	on stitute authority to om the Commission. I true to the best of my
	Signa	iture(s)		ì		Vale
				5		

360-725-0377

360-586-1181

	(check individual	or complete partn	S STIRU CTURE	mation)		
☐ INDIVIDUAL ☐ PARTNERSHIP Ø CORPORATION (LP, LLP, LLC) STATE OF INCORPORATION						
NAME	<u>TITLE</u>	ADDRE		STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE		
KARA Be-	est 40	700 5 M	uin st			
			KWINKUWEEN	int name of current permit		
holder an	ection if you are transfer ad permit number to be of the permit number.	ring an existing pe transferred. The c	eurrent permit holder mu	ist name of <u>current</u> permit ist sign below to authorize the		
NAME ON PERM	MIT:		PERM	IT NUMBER:		
				Date		
Signature of cu	rrent permit holder	ioereoviren	an e ante energ	ine)		
You will not haul hazardous materials in any quantity. You will only operate vehicles with a GVWR of less than 10,000 pounds. You must obtain \$300,000 in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You do not need to complete Part B. You will not haul hazardous materials in any quantity. You will hazardous materials in any quantity. You will hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2. You will haul hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2. You will haul hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.						
UNIT#	LICENSE#	STATE		VIN#		
l		TDAKO		1F3PC 100299		
2	1-B1504	ID 440	ID4GYZ ²	1383 1195 48		
		Sign	iu.e			
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.						
\$ignature(s) U/30/72 Date						
	-	5				

110

Form E Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily Injury and Property Damage

Liability Certificate of Insurance (Executed in quadruplicate)



Filed with	WASHINGTON UTILITIES & TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	- OEIVED	
	(Name of Commission)	RECEIVED	
This is to certify	y, that the MID-CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY	1	
	(Name of Company)	DEC 24 2012 .	
(herein called C	Company) of 4680 WILSHIRE BLVD., LOS ANGELES, CA 90010	,	
	(Home Office, Address of Company)	- A TO COMM	
has issued to	GRITMAN MEDICAL CENTER INC.	WASH UT & TP. COMM	
	(Name of Motor Carrier)	MUOLI	
	MAIN ST, MOSCOW ID 83843-3056		
(Address of	Motor Carrier)		

a policy or policies of insurance effective from 11/27/12, 12:01 a.m. standard time at the address of the insured stated in said policy or policies and continuing until canceled as provided herein, which, by attachment of the uniform motor carrier bodily injury and property damage liability insurance endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automobile bodily injury and property damage liability insurance covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier law of the State in which the commission has jurisdiction or regulation promulgated in accordance therewith.

Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the commission a duplicate original of said policy or policies and all endorsements thereon.

This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be canceled without cancellation of the policy to which it is attached. Such cancellation may be effect by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice in writing to the State commission, such thirty (30) days' notice to commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the commission.

Countersigned at	23175 NW BENNETT ST., HI	NW BENNETT ST., HILLSBORO, OR 97124 (City) (State) (ZIP Code)				
this TWENTY-SI	EVENTH	day of	NOVEMBER,	year	2012.	
Insurance Company File No. 60414-24-36			Baban Duses			
	(Policy No.)	Aut	iorized Company Representative			

This form determined by the National Association of Regulatory Utility Commissioners and promulgated by the Interstate Commerce Commission pursuant to the provisions of Section 202(b)(2) of the Interstate Commerce Act (49 U.S.C., sec.302(b)(2)).

TL-822 (NARUC"E") 56-1430 (ACT-T-300C) 9-86

Original

L-99